
2010 Zoning Meeting and Application Deadline Dates 
Planning Commission 
 

Meeting Date Application Deadline 
Thursday, January 14 Thursday, December 10 

Thursday, February 11 Thursday, January 21 
Thursday, March 11 Thursday, February 18 
Thursday, April 15 Thursday, March 25 
Thursday, May 13 Thursday, April 22 
Thursday, June 10 Thursday, May 20 
Thursday, July 15 Thursday, June 24 

Thursday, August 12 Thursday, July 22 
Thursday, September 16 Thursday, August 26 

Thursday, October 14 Thursday, September 23 
Wednesday, November 10 Wednesday, October 20 

Thursday, December 16 Tuesday, November 23 

Zoning Board of Appeals 
 

Meeting Date Application Deadline 
Tuesday, January 12 Monday, December 7 
Tuesday, February 9 Friday, January 15 

Tuesday, March 9 Monday, February 15 
Tuesday, April 13 Monday, March 22 
Tuesday, May 11 Monday, April 19 
Tuesday, June 8 Monday, May 17 
Tuesday, July 13 Monday, June 21 

Tuesday, August 10 Monday, July 19 
Tuesday, September 14 Monday, August 23 

Tuesday, October 12 Monday, September 20 
Tuesday, November 9 Monday, October 18 
Tuesday, December 14 Monday, November 22 

 
The Planning Commission and Zoning Board of Appeals meet at 4pm in the City Commission Chambers 
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Zoning Application Checklist 
 
Planning Commission 
 

All PC Requests: 

 Application filled out completely and signed by owner 

 Appropriate fee submitted (see list at top of application) 
 Additional for Rezoning Requests: 

 Legal description of property involved 
 Additional for Special Use Permit, Planned Unit Development or Site Plan Review Requests: 

 Legal description of property involved 

 Fifteen copies of complete site plan (see site plan review checklist) 
  Additional for Alley or Street Vacation Requests: 

 Description of the portion of alley or street proposed for vacation 
  Additional for Zoning Ordinance Amendment Requests: 

 List of which section(s) proposed for changes 

 Description of proposed changes 
 
 
 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
 

All ZBA Requests: 

 Application filled out completely and signed by owner 

 Appropriate fee submitted (see list at top of application) 
 Additional for Use Variance Requests: 

 Site plan or sketch of property involved in the request 
 Additional for Interpretation or Administrative Appeal Requests: 

 Description of reason for request 
 


